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BBERXR—YDFHF (50m)
EEAMEGERER

R HNo. 1 ZF 4x100m A FL—YL— B4 LR

EERR 4:07.14 BHIEE. AN, BNHFE, BHREKR EER (2019)
HER ik 3:59.97  BHEE. NMEXRL. MIEEF. KANE BA (2017)
B SRR 4:10.77 PMEHE. BFHRE. FEX. aHEHE EER (2016)
£E04% 4:23.26 Z=KR-&R-dpi- K% e (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/3 ®EJIXM 2% 4:27.69 637
He ®4&E =2 (0.56) 33.75  1:10.62  1:10.62
INRHR B =22 (+0.12) 33.80  1:13.40  2:24.02
& {Z# =23 (+0.41) 28.83  1:04.55  3:28.57
hE [EE =2 (+0.32) 28.56 59.12  4:27.69
2 2/5 PBEFEZERE =25 4:32.48 604
A+ BE =1 (0.64) 31.88  1:06.26  1:06.26
B RE =2  (+0.30) 37.31  1:20.16  2:26.42
BAEXRHE =3 (+0.38) 29.90  1:04.31  3:30.73
FE EX =1 (+0.29) 29.05 1:01.75  4:32.48
3 2/6 EERZE =25 4:36. 86 576
BE {EBF =3  (0.57) 33.82  1:12.03  1:12.03
INFR B R =1 (+0.58) 34.23  1:12.84  2:24.87
BIE ¥ =1 (+0.37) 31.13  1:08.74  3:33.61
Wil BTE =23  (+0.32) 29.31  1:03.25  4:36.86
4 2/4 THIEIH (S5 4:42.35 543
=& %= =1 (0.64) 35.12  1:13.18  1:13.18
FEHOD =2 (+0.33) 36.01  1:20.00 2:33.18
Wi &40 =2  (+0.08) 30.77  1:07.11  3:40.29
wH =5 =3 (+0.36) 29.30  1:02.06  4:42.35
5 2/7 JIdEILkE (S5 5:12.33 401
2R EF =2 (0.69 3317 1:09.74  1:09.74
B #1E =2 (+0.18) 40.54  1:28.18  2:37.92
He K =3 (+0.67) 40.82 1:30.76  4:08.68
WH BE =2 (+0.12) 30.30 1:03.65 5:12.33
6 2/2 THEHR = 5:17.87 380
EIEIVES =3 (0.68) 36.06 1:16.05 1:16.05
WMTIMY A =3 (+0.43) 42.83  1:32.90  2:48.95
xRNl EE =1  (+0.53) 34.64  1:19.45  4:08.40
fEE B =3 (+0.45) 32.71  1:09.47  5:17.87
7 1/4 {Z)N%R B 5:18. 84 377
My 2R =3 (0.78) 44.02  1:30.44  1:30.44
INER 18 =2 (+0.31) 36.71  1:20.06  2:50.50
=RUEEIE: =1 (+0.49) 35.80  1:18.50  4:09.00
WMEEEF 23 (—— ) 33.80 1:09.84 5:18.84
8 2/8 WAEE a8 5:37.03 319
HwBH & =3  (0.83) 43.66  1:32.24  1:32.24
Tt FEE =1 (+0.46) 37.73  1:22.96  2:55.20
ER &HE =3  (+0.62) 36.79  1:28.99  4:24.19
LEERER =1 (-0.01) 34.79  1:12.84  5:37.03
9 1/3 H#AH a8 5:42. 21 305
2t BHE =2 (0.65 30.59 1:25.74  1:25.74
& #%Ee =2 (+0.52) 43.38  1:38.93  3:04.67
EMMCH 252 (- ) 3261 1:14.70  4:19.37
mE EE 52 (+0.33) 36.77  1:22.84  5:42.21
10 2/1 JIFa&xRE =2 5:55.82 271
UES I TE =1 (0.73) 4473 1:31.14  1:31.14
EE EBEF =1 (+0.72) 47.52  1:40.45  3:11.59
B FEE =2 (+0.48) 38.47 1:27.15  4:38.74
N 253 (—— ) 36.77 1:17.08  5:55.82
11 1/5 FiEi =2 6:19.29 224
BR B=E =3 (0.62) 4570 1:39.72  1:39.72
I KR =3 (+0.66) 48.48  1:46.31  3:26.03
Bl ER =3 (+0.43) 40.19  1:36.76  5:02.79
st ik =3 (+0.92) 34.47  1:16.50  6:19.29
12 1/7 {#fHt =5 7:00. 43 164
He $HE =3  (0.68) 45.17  1:32.06  1:32.06
Ca 52 (+0.94) 56.93  2:02.72  3:34.78
== [ # =23 (—— ) 43.01  1:45.70  5:20.48
BR £t 52 (- ) -320.48  1:39.95  7:00.43
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BERR—YDFHF (50m)

1& B Al Bofa R

R HNo. 1 ZF 4x100m A FL—YL— B4 LR

BT 4:07.14  BHEE. EEN. BRNKE. EHEX EEE (2019)

H e Lk 3:59.97 EHEE., MEEL., MIEEF. KRPS BA (2017)
BEREG 4:10.77 INEHZE. BRRE. AEE. AHFEE EEE (2016)
&85 4:23.26 =K-E5-hET-KE R (2019)
TR WK F—L% =& R 1) L FINA

50m 100m POINT
76 B==R R X
TR #% Z2  (0.68)
KEg BE B2 (—)
EHE B B ()
KE BB B ()
172 ®BRE =54 =iz
B ()
B ()
B ()
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